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Guelph Indoor Triathlon

University of Guelph
Swim 15min, Bike 15min, Run 15min

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY SWIM LAPS  

1 Katie Peach Female 29 20-29 10.25 300 9.51 1000 18.0 800 2100
2 Jackson Laundry Male 25 20-29 13.25 425 10.43 825 22.5 825 2075
3 Emily Dodge Female 15 U19 11.50 375 8.93 875 17.0 750 2000
4 Dylan Male 21 20-29 14.25 525 9.78 700 21.0 750 1975
5 Astrid Bergman Female 13 U19 12.50 450 7.96 675 18.0 800 1925
6 Ava Snyder Female 16 U19 12.25 425 8.37 750 16.5 725 1900
7 Taylor Female 17 U19 11.50 375 8.14 725 17.5 775 1875  
8 Matthew Fong Male 18 U19 12.25 325 10.09 750 21.0 750 1825
9 Myles Lane Male 27 20-29 10.75 225 10.51 850 19.5 675 1750
9 Andrew Bolton Male 27 20-29 11.75 275 10.09 750 20.5 725 1750
11 Nicholas Male 45 40-49 11.00 250 10.65 875 18.0 600 1725
11 Andrew Taylor Male 47 40-49 12.25 325 9.96 725 19.5 675 1725
13 Chinchilla Female 13 U19 11.50 375 7.57 600 16.0 700 1675
13 Mike Hay Male 51 50+ 11.25 250 9.91 725 20.0 700 1675
15 Mark Partridge Male 31 30-39 8.00 100 11.06 950 16.5 525 1575
16 Elizabeth Stewart Female 40 40-49 7.25 150 7.95 675 16.5 725 1550
16 Matt Underwood Male 27 20-29 10.25 200 9.93 725 18.5 625 1550
16 Itamar Male 23 20-29 9.75 175 10.18 775 18.0 600 1550
19 Jacob Chant Male 15 U19 12.25 325 9.14 575 18.0 600 1500
20 Jack Fairfield Male 15 U19 12.50 350 8.39 425 20.0 700 1475
21 Andrew LeBeau Male 41 40-49 10.00 200 9.77 700 17.0 550 1450
22 Peter Male 55 50+ 12.50 350 9.19 575 16.0 500 1425
23 Sage Male 14 U19 12.00 300 8.75 500 18.0 600 1400
24 John Skain Male 55 50+ 9.75 175 9.42 625 16.0 500 1300
25 Female 14 U19 9.00 250 7.07 500 12.0 500 1250
25 Eamon Male 15 U19 12.25 325 8.63 475 15.0 450 1250
25 Kenneth Hook Male 63 50+ 8.25 100 9.41 625 16.5 525 1250
28 Ian Turner Male 32 30-39 10.00 200 8.7 475 16.5 525 1200
29 Erin Mitchell Female 16 U19 8.50 225 6.46 375 13.5 575 1175
29 Norm O'Reilly Male 45 40-49 10.00 200 8.59 450 16.5 525 1175
31 Rob Fairfield Male 51 50+ 9.50 175 8.44 425 17.0 550 1150
32 Taya Female 14 U19 8.75 225 5.08 100 17.5 775 1100
32 Melissa Pool Female 48 40-49 6.75 125 6.82 450 12.5 525 1100
32 Aidan Kim Male 14 U19 11.25 250 7.93 325 16.5 525 1100
35 Connor Male 17 U19 10.25 200 7.07 150 20.0 700 1050
36 Tammy Donaldson Female 43 40-49 7.75 175 6.92 475 9.5 375 1025
37 Eve Female 13 U19 8.75 225 3.76 100 15.5 675 1000
38 Stephen Cairns Male 63 50+ 8.25 100 8.25 400 15.0 450 950
39 Annika Female 12 U19 9.75 275 4.24 100 12.5 525 900
40 Kelly Tai Female 26 20-29 7.00 150 5.66 225 10.5 425 800
41 Chelsea Female 33 30-39 4.75 100 8.9 225 9.5 375 700
41 Kian O'Reilly Male 13 U19 9.75 175 3.97 100 14.5 425 700
43 Julian Male 64 50+ 6.50 100 7.26 200 9.0 150 450
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Guelph Indoor Triathlon

University of Guelph
Swim 15min, Bike 15min, Run 15min

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY
1 Katie Peach Female 29 20-29 10.25 300 9.51 1000 18.0 800 2100
2 Emily Dodge Female 15 U19 11.50 375 8.93 875 17.0 750 2000
3 Astrid Bergman Female 13 U19 12.50 450 7.96 675 18.0 800 1925
4 Ava Snyder Female 16 U19 12.25 425 8.37 750 16.5 725 1900
5 Taylor Female 17 U19 11.50 375 8.14 725 17.5 775 1875
6 Chinchilla Female 13 U19 11.50 375 7.57 600 16.0 700 1675
7 Elizabeth Stewart Female 40 40-49 7.25 150 7.95 675 16.5 725 1550
8 Female 14 U19 9.00 250 7.07 500 12.0 500 1250
9 Erin Mitchell Female 16 U19 8.50 225 6.46 375 13.5 575 1175

10 Taya Female 14 U19 8.75 225 5.08 100 17.5 775 1100
10 Melissa Pool Female 48 40-49 6.75 125 6.82 450 12.5 525 1100
12 Tammy Donaldson Female 43 40-49 7.75 175 6.92 475 9.5 375 1025
13 Eve Female 13 U19 8.75 225 3.76 100 15.5 675 1000
14 Annika Female 12 U19 9.75 275 4.24 100 12.5 525 900
15 Kelly Tai Female 26 20-29 7.00 150 5.66 225 10.5 425 800
16 Chelsea Female 33 30-39 4.75 100 8.9 225 9.5 375 700
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NOTE: Chelsea Mohler used a spin bike, and we used the scoring formula for distance covered, consistent with other TriON indoor races that use spin bikes
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Guelph Indoor Triathlon

University of Guelph
Swim 15min, Bike 15min, Run 15min

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY RUN POINTS
1 Jackson Laundry Male 25 20-29 13.25 425 10.43 825 22.5 825 2075
2 Dylan Male 21 20-29 14.25 525 9.78 700 21.0 750 1975
3 Matthew Fong Male 18 U19 12.25 325 10.09 750 21.0 750 1825
4 Myles Lane Male 27 20-29 10.75 225 10.51 850 19.5 675 1750
4 Andrew Bolton Male 27 20-29 11.75 275 10.09 750 20.5 725 1750
6 Nicholas Male 45 40-49 11.00 250 10.65 875 18.0 600 1725
6 Andrew Taylor Male 47 40-49 12.25 325 9.96 725 19.5 675 1725
8 Mike Hay Male 51 50+ 11.25 250 9.91 725 20.0 700 1675
9 Mark Partridge Male 31 30-39 8.00 100 11.06 950 16.5 525 1575
10 Matt Underwood Male 27 20-29 10.25 200 9.93 725 18.5 625 1550
10 Itamar Male 23 20-29 9.75 175 10.18 775 18.0 600 1550
12 Jacob Chant Male 15 U19 12.25 325 9.14 575 18.0 600 1500
13 Jack Fairfield Male 15 U19 12.50 350 8.39 425 20.0 700 1475
14 Andrew LeBeau Male 41 40-49 10.00 200 9.77 700 17.0 550 1450
15 Peter Male 55 50+ 12.50 350 9.19 575 16.0 500 1425
16 Sage Male 14 U19 12.00 300 8.75 500 18.0 600 1400
17 John Skain Male 55 50+ 9.75 175 9.42 625 16.0 500 1300
18 Eamon Male 15 U19 12.25 325 8.63 475 15.0 450 1250
18 Kenneth Hook Male 63 50+ 8.25 100 9.41 625 16.5 525 1250
20 Ian Turner Male 32 30-39 10.00 200 8.7 475 16.5 525 1200
21 Norm O'Reilly Male 45 40-49 10.00 200 8.59 450 16.5 525 1175
22 Rob Fairfield Male 51 50+ 9.50 175 8.44 425 17.0 550 1150
23 Aidan Kim Male 14 U19 11.25 250 7.93 325 16.5 525 1100
24 Connor Male 17 U19 10.25 200 7.07 150 20.0 700 1050
25 Stephen Cairns Male 63 50+ 8.25 100 8.25 400 15.0 450 950
26 Kian O'Reilly Male 13 U19 9.75 175 3.97 100 14.5 425 700
27 Julian Male 64 50+ 6.50 100 7.26 200 9.0 150 450
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Guelph Indoor Triathlon

University of Guelph
Swim 15min, Bike 15min, Run 15min

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY
1 Emily Dodge Female 15 U19 11.50 375 8.93 875 17.0 750 2000
2 Astrid Bergman Female 13 U19 12.50 450 7.96 675 18.0 800 1925
3 Ava Snyder Female 16 U19 12.25 425 8.37 750 16.5 725 1900
4 Taylor Female 17 U19 11.50 375 8.14 725 17.5 775 1875
5 Chinchilla Female 13 U19 11.50 375 7.57 600 16.0 700 1675
6 Female 14 U19 9.00 250 7.07 500 12.0 500 1250
7 Erin Mitchell Female 16 U19 8.50 225 6.46 375 13.5 575 1175
8 Taya Female 14 U19 8.75 225 5.08 100 17.5 775 1100
9 Eve Female 13 U19 8.75 225 3.76 100 15.5 675 1000

10 Annika Female 12 U19 9.75 275 4.24 100 12.5 525 900

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY

1 Katie Peach Female 29 20-29 10.25 300 9.51 1000 18.0 800 2100
2 Kelly Tai Female 26 20-29 7.00 150 5.66 225 10.5 425 800

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY

1 Chelsea Female 33 30-39 4.75 100 8.9 225 9.5 375 700

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY

1 Elizabeth Stewart Female 40 40-49 7.25 150 7.95 675 16.5 725 1550
2 Melissa Pool Female 48 40-49 6.75 125 6.82 450 12.5 525 1100
3 Tammy Donaldson Female 43 40-49 7.75 175 6.92 475 9.5 375 1025
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NOTE: Chelsea Mohler used a spin bike, and we used the scoring formula for distance covered, consistent with other TriON indoor races that use spin bikes
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Guelph Indoor Triathlon

University of Guelph
Swim 15min, Bike 15min, Run 15min

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY RUN POINTS
1 Matthew Fong Male 18 U19 12.25 325 10.09 750 21.0 750 1825
2 Jacob Chant Male 15 U19 12.25 325 9.14 575 18.0 600 1500
3 Jack Fairfield Male 15 U19 12.50 350 8.39 425 20.0 700 1475
4 Sage Male 14 U19 12.00 300 8.75 500 18.0 600 1400
5 Eamon Male 15 U19 12.25 325 8.63 475 15.0 450 1250
6 Aidan Kim Male 14 U19 11.25 250 7.93 325 16.5 525 1100
7 Connor Male 17 U19 10.25 200 7.07 150 20.0 700 1050
8 Kian O'Reilly Male 13 U19 9.75 175 3.97 100 14.5 425 700

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY RUN POINTS

1 Jackson Laundry Male 25 20-29 13.25 425 10.43 825 22.5 825 2075
2 Dylan Male 21 20-29 14.25 525 9.78 700 21.0 750 1975
3 Myles Lane Male 27 20-29 10.75 225 10.51 850 19.5 675 1750
3 Andrew Bolton Male 27 20-29 11.75 275 10.09 750 20.5 725 1750
5 Matt Underwood Male 27 20-29 10.25 200 9.93 725 18.5 625 1550
5 Itamar Male 23 20-29 9.75 175 10.18 775 18.0 600 1550

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY RUN POINTS

1 Mark Partridge Male 31 30-39 8.00 100 11.06 950 16.5 525 1575
2 Ian Turner Male 32 30-39 10.00 200 8.7 475 16.5 525 1200

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY RUN POINTS

1 Nicholas Male 45 40-49 11.00 250 10.65 875 18.0 600 1725
1 Andrew Taylor Male 47 40-49 12.25 325 9.96 725 19.5 675 1725
3 Andrew LeBeau Male 41 40-49 10.00 200 9.77 700 17.0 550 1450
4 Norm O'Reilly Male 45 40-49 10.00 200 8.59 450 16.5 525 1175

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME SEX AGE CATEGORY RUN POINTS

1 Mike Hay Male 51 50+ 11.25 250 9.91 725 20.0 700 1675
2 Peter Male 55 50+ 12.50 350 9.19 575 16.0 500 1425
3 John Skain Male 55 50+ 9.75 175 9.42 625 16.0 500 1300
4 Kenneth Hook Male 63 50+ 8.25 100 9.41 625 16.5 525 1250
5 Rob Fairfield Male 51 50+ 9.50 175 8.44 425 17.0 550 1150
6 Stephen Cairns Male 63 50+ 8.25 100 8.25 400 15.0 450 950
7 Julian Male 64 50+ 6.50 100 7.26 200 9.0 150 450
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